Crystal Oscillators
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PAD Connections
#1 E/D
#2 GND
#3 ouT
#4 Vdd
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Crystal Oscillators

MAG-G-TYPE PARTS MODELING

MAG-G Series
PARTS MODELING
Model: MAG30AT -G 50.000MHZ
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MAG-G4042 47 (1.8V)
MAG-G20424 7 (2.5V)
MAG-G30%447(3.3V)
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FREQUENCY STABILITY

= +100ppm
+50ppm
+30ppm
+25ppm
+20ppm

@ BESEHE OPERATING TEMPERATURE
-10~+70°C
-20~+70°C
-40~+80°C
0~+60°C
0~+70°C
-40~+85°C
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(OTH: Please ask us for other operating temperatures.)
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®  E/D#%#t E/D Function
T

EDE E/D Function

® [EK% FREQUENCY
1.000MHZ~170.000MHZ
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EX. RRMGE R - RRH
MAG 3 Y AT -G 20.000MHZ +20ppm/-10+70 3.3V
MAG 3 2 AT -G 20.000MHZ +25ppm/-10+70 3.3V
MAG 3 56 AT -G 20.000MHZ +50ppm/-10+70 3.3V
MAG 3 0 AT -G 24.000MHZ +100ppm/-10+70 3.3V
MAG 3 2 F T -G 50.000MHZ +25ppm/-40+85 3.3V
MAG 3 5 F T -G 156.250MHZ  +50ppm/-40+85 3.3V
MAG 3 0 F T -G 125.000MHZ  +100ppm/-40+85 3.3V
MAG 2 0 AT 5 -G 30.000MHZ +100ppm/-10+70 2.5V
MAG 2 0 F T 5 -G 50.000MHZ +100pmm/-40+85°C 2.5V
MAG 4 5 F T 8 -G 122.80MHZ +50pmm/-40+85°C 1.8V
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